
Queen of Angels Lector Schedule October – December 2018 

 

Sat Oct 6 5 PM Armando Zambrano 

Sun Oct 7 8 AM Marlin Panther 

Sun Oct 7 10 AM Nancy Lawrence 

Sat Oct 13 5 PM Tom deVenoge 

Sun Oct 14 8 AM Marge Moore 

Sun Oct 14 10 AM Pete & Mary Stieber  

Sat Oct 20 5 PM  

Sun Oct 21 8 AM Jennaliz Larin 

Sun Oct 21 10 AM Leslie Kelly 

Sat Oct 27 5 PM Cathy Concepcion 

Sun Oct 28 8 AM Shelby Wuitschick 

Sun Oct 28 10 AM Judy Malta 

Sat Nov 3 5 PM Armando Zambrano 

Sun Nov 4 8 AM Marlin Panther 

Sun Nov 4 10 AM Leslie Kelly 

Sat Nov 10 5 PM Tom deVenoge 

Sun Nov 11 8 AM Jennaliz Larin 

Sun Nov 11 10 AM Nancy Lawrence 

Sat Nov 17 5 PM Ismael Rodriguez 

Sun Nov 18 8 AM Marge Moore 

Sun Nov 18 10 AM Judy Malta 

Sat Nov 24 5 PM Cathy Concepcion 

Sun Nov 25 8 AM Shelby Wuitschick 

Sun Nov 25 10 AM Pete & Mary Stieber  

Sat Dec 1 5 PM Armando Zambrano 

Sun Dec 2 8 AM Marlin Panther 

Sun Dec 2 10 AM Leslie Kelly 

Sat Dec 8 5 PM Tom deVenoge 

Sun Dec 9 8 AM Marge Moore 

Sun Dec 9 10 AM Nancy Lawrence 
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Sat Dec 15 5 PM Ismael Rodriguez 

Sun Dec 16 8 AM Jennaliz Larin 

Sun Dec 16 10 AM  Judy Malta 

Sat Dec 22 5 PM Cathy Concepcion 

Sun Dec 23 8 AM Shelby Wuitschick 

Sun Dec 23 10 AM Nancy Lawrence 

Mon Dec 24 5 PM Cathy Concepcion 

Mon Dec 24 7 PM Armando Zambrano 

Tue Dec 25 8 AM  

Tue Dec 25 10 AM Jennaliz Larin 

Sat Dec 29 5 PM Tom deVenoge 

Sun Dec 30 8 AM Marlin Panther 

Sun Dec 30 10 AM Pete & Mary Stieber  

  



Queen of Angels Lector Schedule October – December 2018 

 

Please get someone to fill your time slot if you will be gone! 

Resources for Lectors 
Readings are available from:    

http://www.usccb.org/calendar/index.cfm?showLit=1&action=month 

 

Recordings of the readings are available from: 

http://www.usccb.org/bible/readings-audio.cfm 

 

This year’s Liturgical Calendar is available from: 

http://www.usccb.org/about/divine-worship/liturgical-calendar/upload/2018cal.pdf 

 

General principles: 

http://www.usccb.org/prayer-and-worship/the-mass/order-of-mass/liturgy-of-the-word/the-lector-at-mass.cfm 

Lector List 
LECTORS  MASS TELEPHONE EMAIL 

Earl Alajandro 5 PM (228) 233-9555 earl.alejandro@gmail.com 

Rose Bray  8 AM 717-8815 mbray4@msn.com 

Cathy Concepcion 5 PM 733-0244 cqconcepcion@verizon.net 

Tom deVenoge 5 PM 757-3919 tom.devenoge@gmail.com 

Melanie Edwards 8 AM 733-7308 melanieandyedwards@gmail.com 

Barbara Grimmit 8 AM 733-3276 bgrimmitt@verizon.net 

Cherri Hoffman (sub) 5 PM 733-1951 choffman99@verizon.net 

Leslie Kelly  10 AM 733-0626 ccmodc@cs.com 

Jennaliz Larin 8/10 AM 717-4785 jennalizl@yahoo.com 

Nancy Lawrence 10 AM 757-2004 nel_ahc@msn.com 

Judy Malta  10 AM 733-5023 maltajgbd@yahoo.com 

Marjorie Moore 8 AM 741-7377 missusmore@gmail.com 

Marlin Panther 8 AM 331-2295 Marlin7137@gmail.com 

Karen Probst  10 AM 733-1837 probstk77@yahoo.com 

Ismael Rodriguez 5 PM 757-6789 venispiritusismael@gmail.com 

Pete Stieber  10 AM 733-0231 pstieber@verizon.net  

MaryBeth Stieber 10 AM 733-0231 marybeth.stieber@verizon.net 

Shelby Wuitschick 8 AM  shelby.wuitschick@gmail.com 

Armando Zambrano 5 PM 733-1141 res0099v@verizon.net 

Questions 
If you have any questions or comment, please feel free to email me using pstieber@verizon.net or the Parish Office 

using qeenofangels@netzero.net. 
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